RATE CARD

Head Massage

Head & Neck Massage

Neck & Back Massage

Neck & Shoulder Massage
Spinal Massage

Deep Tissue Massage

Deep Tissue Massage
Aroma Therapy (Full Body)
Aroma Therapy (Full Body)
Swedish Massage (Full Body)
Swedish Massage (Full Body)
Ayurvedic Massage (Abhyanga)

Red Earth Signature Massage

NOTE: Timings: 8am to 8pm
PLEASE CHECK ON OUR HAPPY HOURS

Please book with our Manager: +91 9168635640 / +91 8550935844
in advance to avoid disappointment.

No show will be charged full cost of the therapy booked.

Therapy & Massage

30 Min
45 Min
45 Min
30 Min
45 Min
60 Min
90 Min
60 Min
90 Min
60 Min
90 Min
60 Min
90 Min

ZVAASTHI - THE SPA

800/-
1200/-
1200/-

800/-
1200/-
2500/-
3200/-
2400/-
3000/-
2500/-
3200/-
3000/-
3500/-

redearth

Tadoba

-_.— tl

'9’ £
&

o= faﬁ:ﬁﬁ’@

$@ﬁ ﬁ;/,-i'g@@'n.

)7

A

W

) ﬁ ' 999 "e.

A

./
=

Ef&

7~ a0l8 .

[
.
C

A1),

¢
e 7

—

,
£
,

Pl
-

2T §
VWYY

R

7
Z

55 % s ’
E’% ’ Q;f;zﬁ&(e.?a:? _ PE?; $ ’F’ /

"ﬂ

-




Thai Massage

Herbal Facial
Hair Spa
Hair Wash
Pedicure
Manicure
Wax Full Leg

Wax Arms
NOTE: Timings: 8am to 8pm
PLEASE CHECK ON OUR HAPPY HOURS

Please book with our Manager: +91 9168635640 / +91 8550935844

in advance to avoid disappointment.

Foot Massage
Full Body Massage
Thai Massage

No show will be charged full cost of the therapy booked.

, ZVAASTHI - THE SPA

RATE CARD

Therapy & Massage

Beauty Treatment

Contd..

45 Min 1100/-
90 Min 3200/-
60 Min 2650/-
90 Min 3500/-
60 Min 1200/-
60 Min 2000/-
30 Min 600/-
60 Min 2000/-
45 Min 1400/-
1000/-

750/-
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